
Extra-Curricular 2023-24 Term 5 and 6 
 
Homework Club: we run a daily homework club in E11 from 8.20-8.40am each morning. This is a chance for printing, a warm quiet space to complete work and 
help if needed. 
 

Registration 
 

Day Activity Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Room Staff Lead Email Enquiries 

Monday 
Week 2 

Earth House Ambassadors’ Meeting 8.45am 9.15am Aspire Mrs A Le Pivert  alepivert@fromecollege.org 

 
 
Break Time 
 

Day Activity Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Room Staff Lead Email Enquiries 

Tuesday Student Librarian Club 11.15am 11.45am Library Mrs N Owsley nowsley@fromecollege.org  

Thursday Models and Miniatures 11.15am 11.45am S7 Mr B Wilkins-Pratt 
Mr D Barry 

Bwilkins-pratt@fromecollege.org 
dbarry@fromecollege.org  

 
Lunch Time 
 

Day   Activity Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Room Staff Lead Email Enquires 

Monday Cartoons in Spanish 1.45pm 2.15pm I3 Ms M Kreile  mkreile@fromecollege.org  

Monday Frome Darts League (All years) 1.45pm 2.15pm Dance Studio Mr J Forrest  jforrest@fromecollege.org 
Monday Music Tech Club 1.45pm 2.15pm A10/A11 Mr J Hampson  jhampson@fromecollege.org  

Tuesday Frome Darts League (Year 9) 1.45pm 2.15pm Dance Studio Mr J Forrest  jforrest@fromecollege.org 
Wednesday Frome Darts League (Year 10) 1.45pm 2.15pm Dance Studio Mr J Forrest  jforrest@fromecollege.org 
Thursday Choir 1.45pm 2.15pm A10/A11 Helen Temmink  ? 

Thursday Frome Darts League (Year 11) 1.45pm 2.15pm Dance Studio Mr J Forrest  jforrest@fromecollege.org 
Thursday Unseen Poetry Practice 1.45pm 2.15pm E5 Miss J McLoughlin  jmcloughlin@fromecollege.org 

Friday Board games Club 1.45pm 2.15pm S5 Mrs C Bish  cbiss@fromecollege.org  

Friday 
Week 2 

Carom Maths Club 1.45pm 2.15pm M6 Mr J Griffiths  jgriffiths@fromecollege.org 
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After School  
 

Day Activity Start 
Time 

End 
Time 

Room Staff Lead Email Enquiries 

Monday Dance Club 3.30pm 4.15pm Dance Studio Miss S Harper  sharper@fromecollege.org  

Monday Science Revision GCSE 3.15pm 4.15pm S9 Mr P Jones  pjones@fromecollege.org  

Monday Year 9 Art Club 3.15pm 4.15pm A6 Miss S Mathis  smathis@fromecollege.org 

Tuesday BTEC Sport Catch up and Revision (Y11) 3.15pm 4.15pm A12 Mr D Jones  djones@fromecollege.org  

Tuesday CCF 3.15pm 5.30pm P1 Bailey/Pavli/Perry  sbailey@fromecollege.org  
 tpavli@fromecollege.org  
 sperry@fromecollege.org 

Tuesday Film Club (Sixth Form only) 3.15pm 4.15pm E6 and E11 Mr S Drew  sdrew@fromecollege.org  

Tuesday Music GCSE Revision/Coursework 3.15pm 4.15pm A10/A11 Mr J Hampson 
Miss V James 

 jhampson@fromecollege.org  
 vjames@fromecollege.org  

Tuesday Rounders Club (All years) 3.15pm 4.15pm Astro Miss A Wilson 
Mrs L Sypko 

 awilson@fromecollege.org  
 lsypko@fromecollege.org  

Tuesday  PE GCSE Paper 1 Revision (Year 11) 3.15pm 4.15pm P1 Mr M Howlett  mhowlett@fromecollege.org  

Tuesday Science Revision GCSE 3.15pm 4.15pm S9 Mr P Jones  pjones@fromecollege.org  

Wednesday Badminton Club (all years) 3.15pm 4.15pm Sports Hall Mr P Comber  pcomber@fromecollege.org  

Wednesday Bronze DofE Training 3.15pm 4.15pm A12 Mr T Pavli  tpavli@fromecollege.org 

Wednesday Frome Darts League 3.15pm 4.15pm Dance Studio Mr J Forrest  jforrest@fromecollege.org  

Wednesday Music GCSE Revision/Coursework 3.15pm 4.15pm A10/A11 Mr J Hampson 
Miss V James 

 jhampson@fromecollege.org 
 vjames@fromecollege.org  

Wednesday PE GCSE Paper 2 Revision (Year 11) 3.15pm 4.15pm P1 Mrs L Sypko  lsypko@fromecollege.org 

Wednesday Softball and Cricket Club (All years) 3.15pm 4.15pm Astro Mr J Brown  jbrown@fromecollege.org  

Wednesday Tennis Club (All years) 3.15pm 4.15pm Astro Miss R Gee  rgee@fromecollege.org  

Wednesday Textiles Years 10 - 13 3.15pm 4.15pm T4 Mrs C Gale  cgale@fromecollege.org  

Thursday Athletics Club (All years) 3.15pm 4.15pm Change in  
Dance Studio 

Mr D Jones 
Mr m Howlett 

 djones@fromecollege.org 
 mhowlett@fromecollege.org 

Thursday Debate Club Y9 3.15pm 4pm E3 Mrs S Henry  shenry@fromecollege.org  

Thursday DT Sustainability Club and Earth House 3.15pm 4.15pm DT  Mr D Gosling 
Mrs A Le Pivert 

 dgosling@fromecollege.org  
 alepivert@fromecollege.org 

Thursday Models and Miniatures 3.15pm 4.15pm S7 Mr B Wilkins-Pratt 
Mr D Barry 

 Bwilkins-pratt@fromecollege.org 
 dbarry@fromecollege.org  

Thursday String Group 3.15pm 4pm A10/A11 Ms Sloane-Hill  ? 
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